
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
11 
1 
2 

12 
16 
34 
7 
5 

Name 
Filippo  Parmeggiani 
Harry Hannam 
Alisia Khneisser 
Hugo Helfer 
Izaan Chohan 
Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 
Bertie Gibbons 
Georgeina Marker 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 
1:34.229 
1:35.304 
1:35.774 
1:36.070 
1:36.732 
1:37.039 
1:37.786 
1:42.521 

In Lap 
3 
2 
6 
6 
3 
3 
2 
3 

Diff 

1.075 
1.545 
1.841 
2.503 
2.810 
3.557 
8.292 

Gap 

1.075 
0.470 
0.296 
0.662 
0.307 
0.747 
4.735 

Points 
17 
18 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

#1 - (-1 point) - Loss control 
#11 - (-3 points) - Speeding in the pitlane 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 1 

Time Trial 2 Bambino 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:42:13 

Grand Finals Circuit 1.384 km 
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